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Track Circuito Pinhais 3,695 Km
3a Bat. Grupo4 21/04/2018 13:00. .

Qualificagao (18:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:51.792 +1.969 13:06:01.397 4 2:20.308 +26.625 13:09:59.961
(47) Thiago Nunes Da Cruz 3 1:50.670 +0.847 13:07:52.067 5 1:53.683 | - 13:11:53.644
1 - 13:02:53.038 4 1:50.597 +0.774 13:09:42.664
2 1:49.972 +3.671 13:04:43.010 5 2:08.614 +18.791 13:11:51.278 (16) Djalma Santos Filho
3 1:46.498 +0.197 13:06:29.508 6 1:50.624 +0.801 13:13:41.902 1 13:04:22.841
4 2:06.404 +20.103 13:08:35.912 7 1:50.171 +0.348 13:15:32.073 2 1:56.800 +2.856 13:06:19.641
5 1:46.301 - 13:10:22.213 8 1:49.823 \ - 13:17:21.896 3 1:54.913 +0.969 13:08:14.554
6 1:57.141 +10.840 13:12:19.354 9 1:50.854 +1.031 13:19:12.750 4 1:53.944 | - 13:10:08.498
7 4:43.035 +2:56.734 13:17:02.389 5 2:04.448 +10.504 13:12:12.946
(3) Alessandro Diego Jordan 6 1:55.327 +1.383 13:14:08.273
(44) Ricardo Martins De Souza 1 13:03:24.687 7 1:57.280 +3.336 13:16:05.553
1 - 13:05:11.501 2 1:51.621 +1.444 13:05:16.308 8 1:55.826 +1.882 13:18:01.379
2 1:49.192 +2.426 13:07:00.693 3 1:52.948 +2.771 13:07:09.256 9 1:54.143 +0.199 13:19:55.522
3 1:48.676 +1.910 13:08:49.369 4 1:51.717 +1.540 13:09:00.973 10 1:56.505 +2.561 13:21:52.027
4 1:47.652 +0.886 13:10:37.021 5 1:51.078 +0.901 13:10:52.051
5 1:46.766 - 13:12:23.787 6 1:50.177 - 13:12:42.228 (39) Ney Kenji Matsuuchi
6 1:55.928 +9.162 13:14:19.715 7 1:52.640 +2.463 13:14:34.868 1 13:05:38.945
7 1:53.113 +6.347 13:16:12.828 8 1:50.785 +0.608 13:16:25.653 2 2:06.570 | - 13:07:45.515
8 1:47.532 +0.766 13:18:00.360 9 1:51.130 +0.953 13:18:16.783 3 2:17.915 +11.345 13:10:03.430
9 1:46.939 +0.173 13:19:47.299 4 2:21.042 +14.472 13:12:24.472
(55) Joao Augusto Geisler Tramujas 5 2:13.514 +6.944 13:14:37.986
(41) Paulo Vulczak Golin 1 13:04:53.848 6 2:15.671 +9.101 13:16:53.657
1 I 13:03:40.467 2 1:52.505 +2.326 13:06:46.353
2 1:49.956 +2.092 13:05:30.423 3 2:02.387 +12.208 13:08:48.740 (30) Luiz Fernando Abritta Da Costa
3 1:48.384 +0.520 13:07:18.807 4 1:58.384 +8.205 13:10:47.124 1 13:05:09.278
4 1:47.864 - 13:09:06.671 5 1:50.179 - 13:12:37.303 2 2:24.335 | - 13:07:33.613
5 1:48.777 +0.913 13:10:55.448 6 2:02.101 +11.922 13:14:39.404 3 2:26.315 +1.980 13:09:59.928
6 2:07.272 +19.408 13:13:02.720 4 2:26.819 +2.484 13:12:26.747
7 1:48.906 +1.042 13:14:51.626 (18) Evandro Figueiredo Cadore 5 2:24.806 +0.471 13:14:51.553
8 1:48.820 +0.956 13:16:40.446 1 13:03:22.306 6 2:28.390 +4.055 13:17:19.943
9 1:48.199 +0.335 13:18:28.645 2 1:52.290 +1.548 13:05:14.596 7 2:25.140 +0.805 13:19:45.083
10 1:48.297 +0.433 13:20:16.942 3 1:57.287 +6.545 13:07:11.883 8 2:29.219 +4.884 13:22:14.302
4 1:51.949 +1.207 13:09:03.832
(20) Guilherme Falcao Zamberlan 5 1:50.742 | - 13:10:54.574
1 - 13:04:04.004 6 1:51.313 +0.571 13:12:45.887
2 1:50.712 +2.783 13:05:54.716 7 1:50.920 +0.178 13:14:36.807
3 1:50.590 +2.661 13:07:45.306 8 1:50.803 +0.061 13:16:27.610
4 1:48.811 +0.882 13:09:34.117
5 1:49.033 +1.104 13:11:23.150 (10) Bruno Amorim De Araujo
6 1:48.862 +0.933 13:13:12.012 1 13:04:28.606
7 1:48.975 +1.046 13:15:00.987 2 1:54.187 +2.167 13:06:22.793
8 1:48.547 +0.618 13:16:49.534 3 1:54.349 +2.329 13:08:17.142
9 1:47.929 - 13:18:37.463 4 1:53.196 +1.176 13:10:10.338
10 1:49.418 +1.489 13:20:26.881 5 1:56.897 +4.877 13:12:07.235
6 1:54.870 +2.850 13:14:02.105
(52) Marlon Henrique Dos Santos Demertine 7 1:52.084 +0.064 13:15:54.189
1 - 13:03:50.308 8 1:52.020 - 13:17:46.209
2 1:55.007 +5.662 13:05:45.315 9 1:52.863 +0.843 13:19:39.072
3 1:51.180 +1.835 13:07:36.495 10 1:52.144 +0.124 13:21:31.216
4 1:50.415 +1.070 13:09:26.910
5 1:50.445 +1.100 13:11:17.355 (7) Andreia Candido De Lara
6 1:49.531 +0.186 13:13:06.886 1 13:04:27.972
7 1:49.523 +0.178 13:14:56.409 2 1:54.318 +1.327 13:06:22.290
8 1:50.252 +0.907 13:16:46.661 3 1:54.155 +1.164 13:08:16.445
9 1:49.345 - 13:18:36.006 4 1:52.991 - 13:10:09.436
10 1:51.671 +2.326 13:20:27.677 5 1:57.555 +4.564 13:12:06.991
6 1:54.145 +1.154 13:14:01.136
(23) Jose Nilson Pereira Da Silva 7 1:56.400 +3.409 13:15:57.536
1 - 13:03:05.773 8 1:55.062 +2.071 13:17:52.598
2 1:52.211 +2.714 13:04:57.984 9 1:53.381 +0.390 13:19:45.979
3 1:49.497 - 13:06:47.481 10 1:54.161 +1.170 13:21:40.140
4 1:50.129 +0.632 13:08:37.610
5 1:49.500 +0.003 13:10:27.110 (34) Marcio Roberto Antoniassi Junior
1 13:03:50.059
(5) Andre Medeiros Coimbra 2 1:55.133 +1.450 13:05:45.192
1 - 13:04:09.605 3 1:54.461 +0.778 13:07:39.653
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